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HIMSS25 PDU Tracking Form (HIMSS PMI Provider #3252)

HIMSS is pleased to be approved as a Project Management Institute Authorized Training Partner (ATP). Below are the
sessions that aligned to the PMI Talent Triangle® of Business Acumen, Power Skills, and Ways of Working for claiming
PDUs. Indicate the date completed in the column for all sessions attended. At the end of the form, total the number of
contact hours earned for the entire event. To report your PDUs to PMI, please follow the steps below:

1) Login to your PMI account at http://www.pmi.org by typing in your username and password.

2) Under the Certifications drop-down menu, select “Report PDUs” from the Certification Overview sub-topic.
3) Select “Course or Training”.

4) Enter Provider 3252 (Healthcare Information and Management Systems Society PMI Approved Training Partner ID) and
select Healthcare Information and Management Systems (HIMSS) from the look-up.

5) Search on the Course you would like to claim PDUs by typing in the PMI Activity # exactly as it appears below.
6) Enter the Date Started and Date Completed and provide a rating. Enter/update any optional information.

7) Once you have confirmed your entry, check the box that says “I agree this claim is accurate”.

8) Click on “submit”.

9) Complete the brief survey that follows.

10) To enter additional PDUs, proceed to 3) above and continue the process.

HIMSS does not supply this information to PMI. Please contact Adrienne Whittle, Manager of Professional Development,
with any questions at adrienne.whittle@himss.org

PMI Activit Sessi Start End
Ctivity ession Date Lar N Session Title PDUs Date Completed
# # Time Time

Successfully Implementing
Youth Digital Mental Health
GC25-BHF2 BHF -2 3/3/2025 | 8:45am 9:45am Tools at Health Systems 1

Pioneering Pathways:
Integrating Measurement-
Informed Behavioral Health
Care into the Healthcare
GC25-BHF4 BHF -4 3/3/2025 | 1:00pm 2:00pm Ecosystem 1

GC25-BHF7 BHF - 7 3/3/2025 | 2:00pm 3:00pm Behavioral Health and 1



http://www.pmi.org/
mailto:adrienne.whittle@himss.org

Artificial Intelligence: An Eye
on Compliance, Ethics, and
Efficacy

GC25-BHF8

BHF - 8

3/3/2025

3:30pm

4:30pm

Digital Health Business
Strategy for Mental Health
Professionals

GC25-
EXSUMTRACK

EXSMT

3/3/2025

8:15am

4:30pm

Executive Summit
Leadership Track

3.25

GC25-HEF2

HEF-2

3/3/2025

9:35am

10:05am

Frameworks for Advancing
Health Equity: Tools for
Action and Impact

0.5

GC25-HEF8

HEF-8

3/3/2025

3:30pm

4:15pm

Advancing Health Equity
Amidst Division: The Role of
Technology, Health
Education and Community
Conversation

0.75

GC25-IHF1

IHF-1

3/3/2025

8:30am

9:00am

Opening Keynote: The State
of Interoperability & HIE
Today

0.5

GC25-IHF2

IHF-2

3/3/2025

9:05am

9:50am

Fireside Chat - The State of
Interoperability & HIE Today:
Breakthroughs & Barriers

0.75

GC25-IHF4

IHF-4

3/3/2025

10:25am

10:55am

Advancing Public Health with
Interoperable Data

0.5

GC25-IHF5

IHF-5

3/3/2025

11:00am

11:45am

Overview & Fireside Chat -
What's SOP with TEFCA &
QHINs?

0.75

GC25-IHF8

IHF-8

3/3/2025

1:00pm

1:45pm

The Role of Next-Gen Health
Data Networks

0.75

GC25-IHF9

IHF-9

3/3/2025

1:50pm

2:35pm

Strategies for Gradually
Enhancing Healthcare Data
Quality & Conformance

0.75

GC25-IHF10

IHF-10

3/3/2025

2:45pm

3:25pm

Connected Care Through
Digital Identity

0.75

GC25-IHF12

IHF-12

3/3/2025

4:05pm

4:30pm

Closing Keynote: Call to
Action - How to Overcome
Barriers & Create
Breakthroughs by Working
Together

0.5

GC25-NIF5

NIF -5

3/3/2025

11:50am

12:30pm

Mentorship and Emerging
Leadership in Nursing
Informatics

0.75

GC25-NIF6

NIF -6

3/3/2025

1:30pm

2:10pm

Bridging the Digital Divide:
Championing Equity and
Tackling Bias in Nursing
Informatics

0.75

GC25-NIF7

NIF -7

3/3/2025

2:15pm

2:50pm

Collaborative Leadership:
Fueling Digital Health
Innovation

0.5

GC25-PEF03

PEF-03

3/3/2025

10:15am

11:00am

Robotic Process Automation:
Clinical Efficiency, Care
Quality and Revenue Cycle

0.75

GC25-PEF06

PEF-06

3/3/2025

1:00pm

1:45pm

Innovating with Focus and
Purpose: How Physician
Leaders Can Drive Lasting
Change

0.75




GC25-PEFO7

PEF-07

3/3/2025

1:50pm

2:35pm

The Potential and Peril of
Predictive Analytics in
Healthcare

0.75

GC25-PEF0O8

PEF-08

3/3/2025

2:50pm

3:05pm

How to Talk to Your CFO
About the ROI of Al

0.25

GC25-PEF09

PEF-09

3/3/2025

3:10pm

3:55pm

Shiny Object Syndrome: How
to Evaluate Innovation ROI
Effectively

0.75

GC25-PEF10

PEF-10

3/3/2025

4:00pm

4:45pm

Closing Keynote: What
Physician Leaders Need to
Know about Cybersecurity

0.75

GC25-BHF1

BHF-1

3/3/2025

8:00am

8:45am

Reimagining Behavioral
Health: Improving Lives with
a Population Health
Approach

0.75

GC25-HEF3

HEF-3

3/5/2025

10:20am

10:55am

Using Technology as a
Strategy to Foster Inclusive
Patient Care and Optimal
Health Outcomes

0.5

GC25-HEF5

HEF-5

3/3/2025

1:15pm

2:00pm

Navigating the Risks of Al in
Health Equity, Informatics,
and Public Health Systems

0.75

GC25-HEF6

HEF-6

3/3/2025

2:05pm

2:40pm

Advancing Maternal and
Child Health Equity: Data-
Driven Approaches and
System Integration for
Improved Outcomes

0.5

GC25-HEF7

HEF-7

3/3/2025

2:55pm

3:25pm

Climate Health: The
Inescapable Health Inequity

0.5

GC25-PEF1

PEF-1

3/3/2025

8:30am

9:10am

Innovating with Purpose:
Physician Leadership in
Healthcare Transformation

0.75

GC25-PEF2

PEF-2

3/3/2025

9:15am

10:00am

Own the Al Journey:
Ensuring Leadership Guides
Innovation

0.75

Tuesday, March 4, 2025

GC25-3

3/4/2025

10:15am

11:15am

Fireside Spat: Diverse Paths
to an Omnichannel Patient
Experience

GC25-4

3/4/2025

10:15am

11:15am

Improving Capacity Planning
and Bed Demand
Forecasting Using Machine
Learning

GC25-5

3/4/2025

10:15am

11:15am

Imagine Imaging Harmony:
The Journey to Overcome
Imaging Silos

GC25-19

3/4/2025

10:15am

11:15am

TEFCA Update from ONC’s
TEFCA Recognized
Coordinating Entity

GC25-12

12

3/4/2025

10:15am

11:15am

Optimizing Value: Best
Practices to Succeed in
Alternative Payment Models

GC25-13

13

3/4/2025

10:15am

10:45am

A Large Language Model
Application for Specialty-
Specific Care Optimization

0.5




GC25-14

14

3/4/2025

10:15am

11:15am

Dear Al Vendors: This Is
What We Need

GC25-15

15

3/4/2025

10:15am

11:15am

Mastering Cyber Threat
Intelligence to Protect
Patient Safety

GC25-6

19

3/4/2025

10:15am

11:15am

Innovative Smart Hospital
Design: Harmonizing Patient
Care and Operational
Excellence

GC25-20

20

3/4/2025

11:00am

11:30am

Bridging Design, Technology
and Clinical Care with
Consumer Wearables

0.5

GC25-23

23

3/4/2025

12:45pm

1:45pm

Empowering Nurses and
Healthcare Professionals: Al
Toolkit Showcase

GC25-24

24

3/4/2025

12:45pm

1:45pm

Improving Appointment
Capacity: Streamlining
Scheduling with Physician
Engagement and Technology

GC25-26

26

3/4/2025

12:45pm

1:45pm

Enhancing Healthcare
Efficiency and Patient Care
Through Robotics

GC25-32

32

3/4/2025

12:45pm

1:45pm

Real-Time Analytics
Monitoring Platform: Usable
Al in Action

GC25-35

35

3/4/2025

12:45pm

1:45pm

From Crisis to Resilience:
Zero Trust’s Role in Breach
Recovery

GC25-40

40

3/4/2025

1:30pm

2:00pm

Launching a Successful
Patient Experience Program

0.5

GC25-41

41

3/4/2025

1:30pm

2:00pm

Enhancing Trauma Care:
Automated Data Analysis
Tool Development

0.5

GC25-44

44

3/4/2025

2:00pm

3:00pm

Our Data and Analytics
Journey to Achieve $100M+
Improvements

GC25-45

45

3/4/2025

2:00pm

3:00pm

The ROI of Al in Enterprise
Imaging

GC25-48

48

3/4/2025

2:00pm

2:00pm

Enhancing Healthcare with
Point-of-Care Interventions
and Patient Engagement
Strategies

GC25-53

53

3/4/2025

2:15pm

2:45pm

The Future of Imaging: Al in
Outpatient Radiology and
MRIs

0.5

GC25-55

55

3/4/2025

2:00pm

3:00pm

It Takes a Village: A Team-
Based Approach to Clinical
Cybersecurity

GC25-57

57

3/4/2025

2:00pm

3:00pm

State-Level Public Health and
the Journey Toward Digital
Maturity

GC25-79

64

3/4/2025

3:15pm

4:15pm

Cross-Cabinet Effort:
Unlocking Healthcare Data
for Child Welfare

GC25-66

66

3/4/2025

3:15pm

4:15pm

A High Reliable Journey: First
Canadian Bi-Directional
Infusion Pump




Interoperability

GC25-67

67

3/4/2025

3:45pm

4:15pm

Digital Health
Transformation in Hospitals:
Opportunities, Challenges
and Lessons Learned

0.5

GC25-68

68

3/4/2025

3:15pm

4:15pm

Decentralizing Clinical Trials
into Homes: A Case Study

GC25-74

74

3/4/2025

3:15pm

4:15pm

Fall Injury Risk Model: From
Al to Clinical Interventions

GC25-75

75

3/4/2025

3:15pm

4:15pm

The Day After: Preparing to
Recover from a Major
Cyberattack

GC25-76

76

3/4/2025

3:15pm

4:15pm

Smarter Data, Better Care:
Navigating the Digital Quality
Transition

GC25-64

79

3/4/2025

3:15pm

4:15pm

BEYOND Boundaries:
Implementation of
Telemedicine BEYOND
Conventional Care Models

GC25-17

17

3/4/2025

10:15am

11:15am

Implementing New Digital
Health Strategies in Military
Medicine

GC25-39

39

3/4/2025

12:45pm

1:45pm

"The How Matters" :
Bringing Digital Services and
Clinical Leaders Together to
Create Key Builds and
Clinical Outcomes

GC25-22

22

3/4/2025

12:45pm

1:45pm

The Impact of Scaling
Generative Al: Real Data and
Unfiltered Perspectives

GC25-31

31

3/4/2025

12:45pm

1:45pm

Maximizing Impact in
Healthcare: How Project
Management Drives Results
that Matter

GC25-59

59

3/4/2025

2:00pm

3:00pm

Al-assisted Assessment of
Ankylosing Spondylitis

Wednesday, March 5, 2025

GC25-82

82

3/5/2025

10:00am

11:00am

Unlocking Al in Healthcare
with Federated Learning and
Generative Al

GC25-83

83

3/5/2025

10:00am

11:00am

Agile Evolution: Mastering
Scrum Through Kanban's
Gateway

GC25-85

85

3/5/2025

10:00am

11:00am

Transform Your Future: Key
Strategies for Digital Change
Success

GC25-86

86

3/5/2025

10:00am

10:30am

Adversarial Al: How Threat
Actors Use and Abuse Al
Systems

0.5

GC25-93

93

3/5/2025

10:00am

11:00am

More Than Cable: How In-
Room TVs Become Care
Access Points

GC25-102

102

3/5/2025

12:45pm

1:45pm

Leveraging Virtual Care to
Alleviate the Healthcare
Workforce Strain




GC25-104

104

3/5/2025

12:45pm

1:45pm

Virtual Checkout: Optimizing
the Patient Experience with
Novel Technology

GC25-105

105

3/5/2025

12:45pm

1:45pm

Quantifying the Value of
Digital Health

GC25-111

111

3/5/2025

12:45pm

1:45pm

Navigating Family and
Career with Passion and
Purpose

GC25-114

114

3/5/2025

12:45pm

1:45pm

Claws Out, Clause In:
Medical Device
Cybersecurity Pre-
Negotiated Provisions

GC25-115

115

3/5/2025

12:45pm

1:45pm

A Practical CMS-0057-F
Implementation Guide for
Payers and ACOs

GC25-230

119

3/5/2025

1:30pm

2:00pm

Empowering Caregivers,
Elevating Communities: The
Health Equity Fellowship
Journey

0.5

GC25-125

125

3/5/2025

2:00pm

3:00pm

Artificial Intelligence in
Healthcare

GC25-126

126

3/5/2025

2:15pm

2:45pm

Missed Opportunities in
Supporting the Patient
Journey: An Insider View

0.5

GC25-127

127

3/5/2025

2:00pm

3:00pm

A Phased Implementation to
Streamline and Reduce
Nursing Documentation
Burden

GC25-131

131

3/5/2025

2:00pm

3:00pm

Human Capital
Management: A Data-Driven
Staffing Approach

GC25-132

132

3/5/2025

2:15pm

2:45pm

Omnichannel
Interaction Services in a
Portuguese Hospital

0.5

GC25-141

141

3/5/2025

3:15pm

4:15pm

Al Strategy: The Critical Role
of Data Integrity and Validity

GC25-142

142

3/5/2025

3:15pm

4:15pm

Proactive and Reactive
Strategies to Minimize Data
Disruptions in Healthcare

GC25-145

145

3/5/2025

3:15pm

4:15pm

Learnings from Healthcare’s
Largest Known Rollout of
Ambient Al Technology

GC25-146

146

3/5/2025

3:45pm

4:15pm

Clinician Empowerment to
Combat Burnout: Streamline
EHRs, Eliminate Burnout
Tasks

0.5

GC25-151

151

3/5/2025

3:15pm

4:15pm

Empowering the Future HIT
Workforce Through an
Applied Mentorship Program

GC25-153

153

3/5/2025

3:15pm

4:15pm

Creating a Large Language
Model to Catalog Important
Radiologist
Recommendations

GC25-155

155

3/5/2025

3:15pm

4:15pm

State Government
Implementation of SDOH
Data Interoperability
Standards




GC25-147

158

3/5/2025

3:15pm

Accelerating Value-Based
Care Transformation with an
4:15pm Enterprise Data Fabric

GC25-87

87

3/5/2025

10:00am

Charting Your Course: A
Woman’s Guide to Thriving
11:00am | in Healthcare IT

GC25-90

90

3/5/2025

10:00am

Enterprise Imaging to
System-Wide Al
Implementations: How an
Enterprise Imaging Strategy
is Mission Critical to Your
11:00am | Data and Al Ambitions

GC25-98

98

3/5/2025

10:00am

Reduce Primary Care Burden
while Improving Outcomes
11:00am | with Digital Medicine

GC25-118

118

3/5/2025

12:45pm

Driving Healthcare
Innovation: Al, Data, and
Smart Logistics at Samsung
1:45pm Medical Center

GC25-124

124

3/5/2025

2:00pm

Scaling Sustainability:
Transforming Healthcare
through Environmental
3:00pm Leadership

GC25-158

147

3/5/2025

3:15pm

Imaging Al Deployment:
4:15pm Lessons Learned

GC25-156

156

3/5/2025

3:15pm

Advancing Care
Coordination: A Discussion
on Interoperability Use
Cases Connecting VA and
4:15pm CMS for High Value Care

GC25-101

101

3/5/2025

12:45pm

At the Intersection of Life
Sciences and Healthcare:
Holistic Opportunities to
Improve Patient-Centered
1:45pm Care

GC25-130

130

3/5/2025

2:00pm

Interoperability Saves Lives
3:00pm (Canadian Prairies Chapter)

GC25-144

144

3/5/2025

3:15pm

Mind the Gap: CareFirst’s
Journey to Connecting
Technology, Social Needs,
4:15pm and Health Outcomes

GC25-150

150

3/5/2025

3:15pm

Successfully Leading Change
in Healthcare Organizations
4:15pm (Georgia Chapter)

GC25-WFC6

WEFC-6

3/5/2025

10:00am

The Personal Epiphany of a
Technology Leader: Critical
10:30am | Feedback & Growth

0.5

GC25-WFC7

WEFC-7

3/5/2025

10:45am

From Past to Present: A Real-
11:15am | Life Health IT Journey

0.5

GC25-WFC9

WEFC-9

3/5/2025

2:00pm

The Path to Progress:
Crafting Your Brand and
Building Connections in
2:30pm Health Care

0.5

Thursday, March 6, 2025

GC25-176

162 | 3/6/2025 | 8:30am

9:30am | Clinical and Community

1




Data Initiative: Data-
Linking for Food Security

GC25-163

163

3/6/2025

8:30am

9:30am

Reducing Clinician Burnout
with Al-Driven Chatbot
Integrated with EHR Systems

GC25-171

171

3/6/2025

8:30am

9:30am

Foundation Models in
Healthcare: Development,
Necessity and
Implementation Strategies

GC25-189

189

3/6/2025

9:45am

10:45am

Improving Quality of
Discharge Summaries
Produced by Electronic
Health Records

GC25-191

191

3/6/2025

9:45am

10:45am

Strategic Risk Management
of Al for Research
Healthcare Organizations

GC25-193

193

3/6/2025

9:45am

10:45am

Harmony in Healthcare:
Building Interoperability
Across Specialized Mental
Health Settings

GC25-182

196

3/6/2025

9:45am

10:45am

Unlocking Virtual Care: A
Collaborative Approach to
Expansion and Success

GC25-200

200

3/6/2025

12:45pm

1:45pm

Regulatory Alignment and
the Advancement of
Meaningful Al Development

GC25-202

202

3/6/2025

12:45pm

1:45pm

Revolutionizing Healthcare:
The Future of Hospital-to-
Home and Patient
Monitoring

GC25-203

203

3/6/2025

12:45pm

1:45pm

Leveraging Conversational Al
to Drastically Reduce Payer
Denials

0.5

GC25-204

204

3/6/2025

12:45pm

1:15pm

Transforming Healthcare
Procurement: Strategies for
Efficiency, Resiliency and
Digitalization

GC25-209

209

3/6/2025

12:45pm

1:45pm

Streamlining Medical System
Implementations: A
Technical Guide

0.5

GC25-210

210

3/6/2025

12:45pm

1:15pm

Defragmenting Your
Analytics Model Through a
Centralized Governance
Approach

GC25-211

211

3/6/2025

12:45pm

1:45pm

Developing a Solid
Foundation for Al
Governance in Healthcare
Organizations

GC25-213

213

3/6/2025

12:45pm

1:45pm

Pioneering Bidirectional Data
Exchange for Mandatory
Compliance and Beyond

GC25-214

214

3/6/2025

12:45pm

1:45pm

Sparked: Accelerating
Connected Care Through
National Adoption of FHIR

GC25-201

216

3/6/2025

12:45pm

1:45pm

Relieving the Burden:
Leveraging Virtual Nursing to
Transform Patient

0.5




Communication

Accelerating into
Healthcare’s Future:
Consumer Empowerment

G(C25-224 224 | 3/6/2025 | 2:15pm 2:45pm and Value-Based Care 0.5
Problem-Based Intake and
GC25-228 228 | 3/6/2025 | 2:00pm 3:00pm Shared Governance 1

Managing Patient Flow:
Dedicated Physician in the
GC25-73 229 | 3/6/2025 | 2:15pm 2:45pm Patient Logistic Center 0.5

Advancing Your
Organization’s Healthcare
Cybersecurity Posture
Through Practical
GC25-232 232 | 3/6/2025 | 2:00pm 3:00pm Cybersecurity Guidance 1

Decreasing Medical
Messaging While Increasing
GC25-234 234 | 3/6/2025 | 2:00pm 3:00pm RVUs: A Unique Approach 1

Clinical Practice
Transformation Fuelled by
Imaging Informatics: A CXO’s
GC25-188 188 | 3/6/2025 | 9:45am 10:45am | Playbook 1

The Al Leadership
Imperative: Creating Value
GC25-219 219 | 3/6/2025 | 2:00pm 3:00pm at Scale 1

Voices of Innovation:
Transforming Healthcare in a
GC25-159 159 | 3/6/2025 | 8:30am 9:30am Payer-Driven World 1

Addressing the Mental
Health Crisis with

GC25-168 168 | 3/6/2025 | 8:30am 9:30am Technology and Al 1
Generative Al Security
GC25-172 172 | 3/6/2025 | 8:30am 9:30am Essentials 1

Digital Health Policy
Collaboration on a Global

GC25-175 175 | 3/6/2025 | 8:30am 9:30am Scale with the GDHP 1
Forecasting the Global Policy
GC25-195 195 | 3/6/2025 | 9:45am 10:45am | Landscape in 2025 1

Total PDU credits earned for the HIMSS25 Global Health Conference and Exhibition in person:

| attest that | have attended all the sessions indicated above in their entirety.

Printed Name PMI Certificate Number

Signature Date



